
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUNDAS DAWN Last start winner GOS, 25/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543283 8/7252

 2 ZAPPA Last start placegetter GOS, 18/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Micallef 532697 9/8276

 3 BLAZING KOHANA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Moroney 552328 6/5279

 4 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543287 8/7243

 5 SAMMY'S TURN Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1L. Chaytor 537496 7/5240

 6 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter MAT, 13/10/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 4/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 10/4219

 7 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Edwards 545285 7/6207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO FORWARD RAY Last start winner GOS, 01/11/2022, R1, P 1P (FEL)P 3P 5/4A. Campton 550468 1/0140

 2 GO FORWARD SANDY Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3A. Campton 550469 2/1228

 3 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5183

 4 EXCITEMENT Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7174

 5 ELUSIVE CATCH Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/0166

 6 WISPY BALE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4J. Brown 549902 1/0144

 7 FLOP WEDGE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 2P 7Y 1P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0140

 8 KEY BON Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 3P 4Y 7P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1128

 9 ONLY YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 02/11/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 8Y 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7112

 10 BRONZE MILE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 01/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6P (BDN)P 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/266

 11 MISS SADIE LEA Dropping in grade GOS, 25/10/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1W. Dance 536714 12/11231

 12 BAY BELLE Dropping in grade GOS, 01/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 5/4159

 13 LIGHTNIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 29/10/2022, R7, C 7C 1C 2C 5/4P. Rodgers 547092 6/0284

 14 BLACK ZAMBORA Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2S. Tyson 548376 8/2183

 15 MISLED Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3A. Crouch 552558 2/1173

 16 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7165

 17 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2162

 18 POST THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4N. Howard 556757 1/0151

 19 WE BACK Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R6, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2S. Boyd 541379 8/2142

 20 VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R12, M 2M 5P 5P 5/1T. Kovacic 521377 7/3135

 21 SATELLITE SAM Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/0132

 22 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 5/3129

 23 SWEET LIKE SUGAR Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R2, P 8P 1P (FTF)P 5/3B. Moroney 553688 2/1129

 24 UNACCEPTABLE BRO Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4N. Kilner 551326 1/0127

 25 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0123

 26 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0123

 27 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4120

 28 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0111

 29 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 6P 5/3F. Cini 553160 2/195

 30 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/093

 31 WRONG JUAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YEAGER BULLET Last start winner GOS, 01/11/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Chaytor 530518 13/11342

 2 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 1/1C. Hensing 542301 12/10342

 3 MAGIC FLAME Last start winner GOS, 18/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2M. Ivers 545351 13/3251

 4 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GOS, 01/11/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 2/1/2C. Eaton 543282 19/18291

 5 COCO MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 2/1/1T. Corless 543274 15/5201

 6 DUNDAS DAWN Last start winner GOS, 25/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543283 8/7252

 7 ZAPPA Last start placegetter GOS, 18/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Micallef 532697 9/8276

 8 BLAZING KOHANA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Moroney 552328 6/5279

 9 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543287 8/7243

 10 SAMMY'S TURN Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1L. Chaytor 537496 7/5240

 11 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter MAT, 13/10/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 4/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 10/4219

 12 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Edwards 545285 7/6207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 8P M/1N. York 548876 0/0112

 2 CONNOR'S COMET Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 3P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/094

 3 PAINTER OF LIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 5P M/1W. Dance 549730 0/088

 4 WILD WHEELS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 4P 2P M/1C. Hensing 554252 0/0101

 5 INFRA HUSTLE First start M/1P. Rodgers 549296 0/00

 6 MR. MAGIC MAN First start M/1J. Pateman 557133 0/00

 7 BROCKIE'S WAY First start M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 0/00

 8 DELANEE ROSE First start M/1F. Cini 558012 0/00

 9 RECLINER KING First start M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 549750 0/00

 10 FEDERAL OFFENCE Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1C. Eaton 550300 0/070

 11 CONCORD PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/070

 12 FEDERAL MISSY Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1C. Eaton 550303 0/050

 13 MY HEPBURN Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1S. Smith 558006 0/048

 14 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11234

 2 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R11, M 6M 4C 5M 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 18/8126

 3 ZIPPER PATROL Last start winner GOS, 01/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4N. Howard 549756 1/0152

 4 HAVE TO GO Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4N. Howard 551346 1/0151

 5 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3T. Roche 540119 4/1246

 6 JONAH LOVE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Harper 550145 1/0174

 7 TARAWI LOLA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 01/11/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/072

 8 IRRATIONAL Dropping in grade RIC, 23/09/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1A. Crouch 540906 10/6243

 9 SNOWMAN Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3J. Harper 550147 4/1237

 10 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2156

 11 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4150

 12 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 6/5147

 13 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 4P 4Y 1P 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/1147

 14 BELL TOLLER Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1Y 5/1M. Ivers 545350 5/3143

 15 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2J. Ashe 539761 3/2129

 16 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/0126

 17 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 7/4120

 18 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4114

 19 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/4F. Micallef 532698 4/0111

 20 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3109

 21 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/096

 22 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/078

 23 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER PATROL Last start winner GOS, 01/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4N. Howard 549756 1/0152

 2 HAVE TO GO Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4N. Howard 551346 1/0151

 3 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3T. Roche 540119 4/1246

 4 JONAH LOVE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Harper 550145 1/0174

 5 TARAWI LOLA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 01/11/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/072

 6 IRRATIONAL Dropping in grade RIC, 23/09/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1A. Crouch 540906 10/6243

 7 SNOWMAN Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3J. Harper 550147 4/1237

 8 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2156

 9 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4150

 10 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 4P 4Y 1P 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/1147

 11 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 6/5147

 12 BELL TOLLER Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1Y 5/1M. Ivers 545350 5/3143

 13 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2J. Ashe 539761 3/2129

 14 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/0126

 15 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 7/4120

 16 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4114

 17 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/4F. Micallef 532698 4/0111

 18 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3109

 19 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/096

 20 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/078

 21 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO FORWARD BETTY Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1A. Campton 550467 0/0138

 2 TUSCALOOSA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/10/2022, R2, P

GOS, 18/10/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/094

 3 SCARLETT'S GEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1C. Hensing 551572 0/093

 4 OUR SEDONA Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1R. Walters 549387 0/056

 5 UNTROUBLED Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Crouch 552564 0/039

 6 EBBY VON Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1M. Eberand 555739 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 4/5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU KNOW TREE Last start winner GOS, 18/10/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2L. Lamb 534109 9/2240

 2 ZIPPER ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 3P 6C 2C 4/1/2N. Howard 530026 11/0228

 3 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 4/1/2R. Shearer 526247 10/2150

 4 AGENT NEVADA Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4T. Kovacic 546392 4/0189

 5 REBEL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3M. Farrugia 547217 5/1187

 6 BELLA NINETEEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0147

 7 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 5/0114

 8 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI Last start Provincial winner GOS, 25/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1M 1/2B. Moroney 525218 22/11363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 November 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score WPK, 29/10/2022, R8, C 3C 2C 7C 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 538881 11/6226
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